
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
61 

379 
371 
328 
17 
28 

390 
73 

Class 
A 

B 

A 

A 

A 

B 

B 

B 

Name 
S.TOKARSKI/A.LISBOA 
JEAN C. GANS 
GEDSON GONÇALVES 
NILTON DA SILVA FILHO 
ALEXANDRE PEDERNEIRAS 
ARLEI TUCHOLSKI 
WILSON KAVILHUKA 
ALEX VERSALLI 

Laps 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Best Tm 
1:06.091 
1:06.635 
1:06.865 
1:07.308 
1:07.581 
1:07.663 
1:07.953 
1:08.599 

Diff 

0.544 
0.774 
1.217 
1.490 
1.572 
1.862 
2.508 

Gap 

0.544 
0.230 
0.443 
0.273 
0.082 
0.290 
0.646 

In Lap 
7 
5 
6 
6 
3 
6 
7 
5 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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VELOCIDADE NA TERRA 2016 7a ETAPA - PG 
MARCAS A/B 

TOMADA DE TEMPO - MARCAS 

Qualifying started at 12:30:03 

Aut. Andre Geus - Ponta Grossa 1,500 km 

06/11/2016 00:01 

7a ETAPA CAMPEONATO PARANAENSE


